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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – AUGUST 2024 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-08-24 Thursday   

02-08-24 Friday   

03-08-24 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday 

04-08-24 Sunday   

05-08-24 Monday   

06-08-24 Tuesday   

07-08-24 Wednesday   

08-08-24 Thursday   

09-08-24 Friday Hall tickets issued to 1st& 2nd year  

10-08-24 Saturday   

11-08-24 Sunday   

12-08-24 Monday Practical exam commences for 1st year  

13-08-24 Tuesday   

14-08-24 Wednesday   

15-08-24 Thursday Independence day. Flag hoisting Holiday 

16-08-24 Friday Practical exam for 2nd year  

17-08-24 Saturday Practical exam concluded  

18-08-24 Sunday   

19-08-24 Monday 1st year / Fresher class / inauguration / 

IMC meeting 

 

20-08-24 Tuesday orientation class commences for fresh 

trainees  

 

21-08-24 Wednesday Guest lecture to motivate fresh trainees  

22-08-24 Thursday CBT exam commences / concluded on        

9-9-24 

 

23-08-24 Friday Staff meeting headed by Trustee  

24-08-24 Saturday   

25-08-24 Sunday   

26-08-24 Monday Krishna Jayanthi Holiday 

27-08-24 Tuesday   

28-08-24 Wednesday Issue of Course completion certificate                 

to out going trainees 

 

29-08-24 Thursday Monthly exam for 2nd year   

30-08-24 Friday   

31-08-24 Saturday   
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-09-24 Sunday   

02-09-24 Monday   

03-09-24 Tuesday   

04-09-24 Wednesday   

05-09-24 Thursday Issuance of uniform for fresher’s  

06-09-24 Friday Issuance of text books instrument to 

trainees 

 

07-09-24 Saturday Vinayakarchadurthi / 1st Saturday  Holiday 

08-09-24 Sunday   

09-09-24 Monday Staff record submission Principal / 

CBT exam concluded 

 

10-09-24 Tuesday   

11-09-24 Wednesday For fresh trainees blood group 

checking by kali blood bank 

 

12-09-24 Thursday   

13-09-24 Friday Trainees record submission to 

Principal  

 

14-09-24 Saturday   

15-09-24 Sunday Publication of CBT exam result by 

DGT 

 

16-09-24 Monday Miladunabi Holiday 

17-09-24 Tuesday Mark sheet / NTC downloading   

18-09-24 Wednesday   

19-09-24 Thursday ISO internal Audit  

20-09-24 Friday Orientation exam for 1st year trainees  

21-09-24 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

22-09-24 Sunday Founder’s day – Staff to attend at 9.30 

am 

Holiday 

23-09-24 Monday   

24-09-24 Tuesday   

25-09-24 Wednesday   

26-09-24 Thursday Convocation for 2022 – 24 passed out 

trainees 

 

27-09-24 Friday Monthly exam for 1st& 2nd year  

28-09-24 Saturday   

29-09-24 Sunday   

30-09-24 Monday   
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – OCTOBER  2024 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-10-24 Tuesday   

02-10-24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

03-10-24 Thursday   

04-10-24 Friday Eye camp for all trainees & staff by 

holiday   by Aravinth eye hospital 

Kumbakonam. 

 

05-10-24 Saturday 1stSaturday Holiday 

06-10-24 Sunday   

07-10-24 Monday Staff record submitted to Principal  

08-10-24 Tuesday   

09-10-24 Wednesday   

10-10-24 Thursday Class room, work shops machine 

cleaning work 

 

11-10-24 Friday Ayutha Pooja Holiday 

12-10-24 Saturday Vijayathasami Holiday 

13-10-24 Sunday   

14-10-24 Monday Staff meeting headed by CO/Principal  

15-10-24 Tuesday   

16-10-24 Wednesday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

17-10-24 Thursday Guest lecture  

18-10-24 Friday 2nd surveillance ISO audit   

19-10-24 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

20-10-24 Sunday   

21-10-24 Monday   

22-10-24 Tuesday   

23-10-24 Wednesday   

24-10-24 Thursday   

25-10-24 Friday Tools, Instruments, stock taking & 

maintenance in stores 

supdt. 

26-10-24 Saturday Tools, Instruments, stock taking & 

maintenance in stores 

Supdt. 

27-10-24 Sunday   

28-10-24 Monday Monthly exam for 1st& 2nd year  

29-10-24 Tuesday   

30-10-24 Wednesday   

31-10-24 Thursday Deepavali holiday  
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – NOVEMBER 2024 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-11-24 Friday   

02-11-24 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday 

03-11-24 Sunday   

04-11-24 Monday Fees due reminder to all trainees by 

JTO / HOS 

 

05-11-24 Tuesday   

06-11-24 Wednesday   

07-11-24 Thursday Staff record submission to Principal  

08-11-24 Friday   

09-11-24 Saturday   

10-11-24 Sunday   

11-11-24 Monday 1st quarterly exam for 1st& 2nd year  

12-11-24 Tuesday   

13-11-24 Wednesday   

14-11-24 Thursday   

15-11-24 Friday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

16-11-24 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

17-11-24 Sunday   

18-11-24 Monday Parent teachers meet (PTM) regarding 

progress of trainees , payment of fees 

etc. 

 

19-11-24 Tuesday Guest lectures  

20-11-24 Wednesday   

21-11-24 Thursday Staff meeting headed by CO/Principal  

22-11-24 Friday   

23-11-24 Saturday   

24-11-24 Sunday   

25-11-24 Monday ISO records and other verification 

(Internal audit) 

 

26-11-24 Tuesday   

27-11-24 Wednesday Tools , Instruments stock taking& 

maintenance in store 

Supdt 

28-11-24 Thursday Monthly exam for 1st& 2nd year  

29-11-24 Friday Admission closure  

30-11-24 Saturday   
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR – DECEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-12-24 Sunday   

02-12-24 Monday IMC meeting  

03-12-24 Tuesday   

04-12-24 Wednesday   

05-12-24 Thursday Fees due reminder to all trainees by 

JTOs/HOS 

 

06-12-24 Friday   

07-12-24 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday 

08-12-24 Sunday   

09-12-24 Monday Staff record submission to CO/ 

Principal 

 

10-12-24 Tuesday   

11-12-24 Wednesday Staff meeting conducted by Principal 

regarding admission 2024 

 

12-12-24 Thursday   

13-12-24 Friday   

14-12-24 Saturday   

15-12-24 Sunday   

16-12-24 Monday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

17-12-24 Tuesday   

18-12-24 Wednesday   

19-12-24 Thursday Guest lecture  

20-12-24 Friday   

21-12-24 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

22-12-24 Sunday   

23-12-24 Monday Supplementary exam – CBT tentative  

24-12-24 Tuesday   

25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas  

26-12-24 Thursday Admission verification by RJD /Trichy  

27-12-24 Friday Monthly exam 1st& 2nd year  

28-12-24 Saturday School visit forpromotion of new 

admission 2025-26 

 

29-12-24 Sunday   

30-12-24 Monday 2025 monthly sheet calendar issued 

to trainees & parents 

Supdt 

31-12-24 Tuesday Tools, instruments stock taking and 

maintenance in store  
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY  2025 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-01-25 Wednesday New year  Holiday 

02-01-25 Thursday   

03-01-25 Friday Fees due reminder to all trainees by 

JTOs / ATOs 

 

04-01-25 Saturday 1st Saturday  Holiday 

05-01-25 Sunday   

06-01-25 Monday Issuing monthly calendar to the 

respective schools 

 

07-01-25 Tuesday   

08-01-25 Wednesday District sports tentative   

09-01-25 Thursday   

10-01-25 Friday Staff record submission to Principal  

11-01-25 Saturday   

12-01-25 Sunday   

13-01-25 Monday   

14-01-25 Tuesday Pongal Holiday 

15-01-25 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar day Holiday 

16-01-25 Thursday Uzhavarthirunal Holiday 

17-01-25 Friday   

18-01-25 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

19-01-25 Sunday   

20-01-25 Monday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

21-01-25 Tuesday   

22-01-25 Wednesday Staff meeting by CO / Principal 

regarding fees due 

 

23-01-25 Thursday   

24-01-25 Friday   

25-01-25 Saturday   

26-01-25 Sunday Republic day . flag hoisting staff & 

trainees to attend 

 

27-01-25 Monday   

28-01-25 Tuesday   

29-01-25 Wednesday Monthly exam for 1st and 2nd year  

30-01-25 Thursday Tools & instruments maintenance in 

stores 

Supdt 

31-01-25 Friday   
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FEBRUARY  2025 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-02-25 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday 

02-02-25 Sunday   

03-02-25 Monday   

04-02-25 Tuesday School visit for promotion of new 

admission for 2025-26 

 

05-02-25 Wednesday Regional sports tentative  

06-02-25 Thursday   

07-02-25 Friday Staff record submission to Principal  

08-02-25 Saturday Student meet for admission type same 

as 4-2-25 

 

09-02-25 Sunday   

10-02-25 Monday Staff meeting regarding admission   

11-02-25 Tuesday Thaipoosam  

12-02-25 Wednesday Admission activities to be activated ( 

School visit, Printing, posters flex 

board etc)  

 

13-02-25 Thursday   

14-02-25 Friday   

15-02-25 Saturday 3rd Saturday - School visit for 

promotion of new admission for 2025-

26 

Holiday 

16-02-25 Sunday   

17-02-25 Monday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

18-02-25 Tuesday   

19-02-25 Wednesday Annual sports  

20-02-25 Thursday   

21-02-25 Friday   

22-02-25 Saturday School visit for promotion of new 

admission for 2025-26 

 

23-02-25 Sunday   

24-02-25 Monday IMC meeting  

25-02-25 Tuesday   

26-02-25 Wednesday Monthly exam for 1st& 2nd year  

27-02-25 Thursday Tools and instrument maintenance in 

stores 

supdt. 

28-02-25 Friday   
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR MARCH  2025 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-03-25 Saturday 1st Saturday  Holiday 

02-03-25 Sunday   

03-03-25 Monday   

04-03-25 Tuesday   

05-03-25 Wednesday   

06-03-25 Thursday   

07-03-25 Friday Staff record submission to Principal   

08-03-25 Saturday School visit for promotion of new 

admission for 2025-26 

 

09-03-25 Sunday   

10-03-25 Monday   

11-03-25 Tuesday   

12-03-25 Wednesday   

13-03-25 Thursday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

14-03-25 Friday   

15-03-25 Saturday 3rd Saturday Industrial visit SRVS 

kumbakonam 

 

16-03-25 Sunday   

17-02-25 Monday Guest lectures  

18-03-25 Tuesday   

19-03-25 Wednesday Quarterly exam  

20-02-25 Thursday   

21-03-25 Friday   

22-03-25 Saturday   

23-03-25 Sunday   

24-03-25 Monday Parent teachers meeting (PTM)  

25-03-25 Tuesday   

26-03-25 Wednesday Tentative technical inspection by AD 

Thanjore 

 

27-03-25 Thursday   

28-03-25 Friday Monthly exam 1st& 2nd year  

29-03-25 Saturday   

30-03-25 Sunday Telegu new year  Holiday 

31-03-25 Monday Ramzan Holiday 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR APRIL 2025 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-04-25 Tuesday   

02-04-25 Wednesday Fees due reminder to all trainees by                            

JTOs / ATOs 

 

03-04-25 Thursday   

04-04-25 Friday School visit and distribute flyers by 

teachers 12th exam 

 

05-04-25 Saturday   

06-04-25 Sunday   

07-04-25 Monday 2025-26 Admission open  

08-04-25 Tuesday Staff record submission to Principal  

09-04-25 Wednesday Teachers visit school and distribute 

flyers 10th exam 

 

10-04-25 Thursday MahaveerJayanthi Holiday 

11-04-25 Friday   

12-04-25 Saturday   

13-04-25 Sunday   

14-04-25 Monday Tamil new year / 

Dr.Ambedkarjayanthi 

Holiday 

15-04-25 Tuesday   

16-04-25 Wednesday   

17-04-25 Thursday   

18-04-25 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

19-04-25 Saturday School visit for promotion of new 

admission for 2025-26 

 

20-04-25 Sunday   

21-04-25 Monday Staff meeting by CO/ Principal 

regarding academic admission 

 

22-04-25 Tuesday   

23-04-25 Wednesday   

24-04-25 Thursday   

25-04-25 Friday Guest lectures  

26-04-25 Saturday School visit for promotion of new 

admission for 2025-26 

 

27-04-25 Sunday   

28-04-25 Monday Monthly exam for 1st and 2nd year  

29-04-25 Tuesday   

30-04-25 Wednesday Tools and instruments maintenance 

in stores  

Supdt. 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR MAY 2025 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-05-25 Thursday May day  

02-05-25 Friday   

03-05-25 Saturday 1st Saturday  

04-05-25 Sunday   

05-05-25 Monday IMC meeting  

06-05-25 Tuesday Reminder to all trainees for fees due 

by JTOs/ ATOs 

 

07-05-25 Wednesday   

08-05-25 Thursday Staff record submission to Principal  

09-05-25 Friday   

10-05-25 Saturday   

11-05-25 Sunday   

12-05-25 Monday 2nd year syllabus completed & revision 

begins 

 

13-05-25 Tuesday   

14-05-25 Wednesday 1st revision test conducted through 

android phone as per AD 

Tanjoreinstruction 

 

15-05-25 Thursday   

16-05-25 Friday Convocation and annual day  

17-05-25 Saturday 3rd Saturday  

18-05-25 Sunday   

19-05-25 Monday Guest lectures  

20-05-25 Tuesday   

21-05-25 Wednesday   

22-05-25 Thursday Tentative govt. counselling online 

registration begins 

 

23-05-25 Friday   

24-05-25 Saturday   

25-05-25 Sunday   

26-05-25 Monday   

27-05-25 Tuesday   

28-05-25 Wednesday Monthly exam for 1st and 2nd year  

29-05-25 Thursday   

30-05-25 Friday Tools, equipment’s, instrument 

maintenance in store 

Supdt. 

31-05-25 Saturday   
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR JUNE 2025 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-06-25 Sunday   

02-06-25 Monday   

03-06-25 Tuesday Reminder to al trainees on fees due by 

JTOs/ATOs 

 

04-06-25 Wednesday   

05-06-25 Thursday   

06-06-25 Friday Staff record submission to Principal  

07-06-25 Saturday Bakrid, 1st Saturday Holiday 

08-06-25 Sunday   

09-06-25 Monday   

10-06-25 Tuesday   

11-06-25 Wednesday   

12-06-25 Thursday   

13-06-25 Friday Trainees record submission to 

Principal 

 

14-06-25 Saturday   

15-06-25 Sunday   

16-06-25 Monday   

17-06-25 Tuesday Guest lectures  

18-06-25 Wednesday   

19-06-25 Thursday 2nd revision test through android 

phone as per instruction of AD 

Tanjore 

 

20-06-25 Friday   

21-06-25 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

22-06-25 Sunday   

23-06-25 Monday   

24-06-25 Tuesday   

25-06-25 Wednesday NCVT exam fees uploading through 

portal 

 

26-06-25 Thursday   

27-06-25 Friday Tools, instruments &equipment’s 

maintenance in stores 

Supdt 

28-06-25 Saturday Annual syllabus completed for 1st year  

29-06-25 Sunday   

30-06-25 Monday Monthly test for 1st and 2nd year  
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR JULY 2025 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

01-07-25 Tuesday   

02-07-25 Wednesday Procure Bill of materials for practical 

exam for 1st and 2nd year 

 

03-07-25 Thursday   

04-07-25 Friday Campus interview for outgoing 

trainees  

 

05-07-25 Saturday 1st Saturday Holiday 

06-07-25 Sunday Muharam Holiday 

07-07-25 Monday 1st year staff record submission to 

Principal 

 

08-07-25 Tuesday 3rd revision test  

09-07-25 Wednesday   

10-07-25 Thursday Guest lectures  

11-07-25 Friday Completed trainees record submission 

to principal 

 

12-07-25 Saturday   

13-07-25 Sunday   

14-07-25 Monday Tentative Govt counselling spot 

admission 

 

15-07-25 Tuesday   

16-07-25 Wednesday Campus interview for seniors   

17-07-25 Thursday Tentative NCVT practical exam / 1st 

year 

 

18-07-25 Friday   

19-07-25 Saturday 3rd Saturday Holiday 

20-07-25 Sunday   

21-07-25 Monday Tentative NCVT practical exam 2nd 

year 

 

22-07-25 Tuesday   

23-07-25 Wednesday Tentative CBT exam  

24-07-25 Thursday   

25-07-25 Friday   

26-07-25 Saturday   

27-07-25 Sunday   

28-07-25 Monday   

29-07-25 Tuesday   

30-07-25 Wednesday   

31-07-25 Thursday   
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